CAMERA ACCESSORIES
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Housing
Materials Ring
Dome
Antivibration / Waterproof
Dimensions (WxHxD)
Weight
STB-319VPS STB-249VWS STB-250VC STB-225VWS STB-275VWS
(Pendant Mount) (Wall Mount) (Corner Mount) (Wall Mount) (Wall Mount)
-10°C ~ 50°C -10°C ~ 50°C -10°C ~ 50°C -10°C ~ 50°C -10°C ~ 50°C
0 to 90% RH 0 to 90% RH 0 to 90% RH 0 to 90% RH 0 to 90% RH
AL AL SPCC AL AL
SPPS SPPS N/A N/A N/A
SPCC SPCC N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ø154 x 319mm Ø154 x 249mm 239.4 x 215 x 40.82mm 172.9 x 154.4 x 210.8mm 172.9 x 154.4 x 252.3mm
650g (1.43 lb) 950g (2.09 lb) 471g (2.09 lb) 800g (1.76 lb) 840g (1.85 lb)
(non-condensing) (non-condensing) (non-condensing) (non-condensing) (non-condensing)
(Ø6.06” x 12.56”) (Ø6.06” x 9.8”) (6.81” x 6.08” x 8.3”)(9.43” x 8.46” x 1.61”) (6.81” x 6.08” x 9.93”)